
 

 
LOMPOC UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE  
2023-2024 

 
 

School Day/Date Times 

Lompoc Valley Middle Thursday, March 7 6:00 - 7:00 p.m.  

Cabrillo High School Wednesday, March 13 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.   

Lompoc High School Thursday, March 14 6:30 – 8:00 p.m. *      

Clarence Ruth Thursday, April 25 4:30 - 5:30 p.m.  

Vandenberg Middle  Thursday, May 2 6:00 - 7:00 p.m.  

Maple High School Tuesday, May 7 5:30 - 6:30 p.m.  

Dr. Bob Forinash CDS Wednesday, May 8 5:30 - 6:30 p.m.  

Hapgood Wednesday, May 15 5:00 - 7:00 p.m.  

Miguelito Thursday, May 16 5:00 - 6:00 p.m.  

Los Berros VAPA  Wednesday, May 22  4:30 - 6:30 p.m.     

Buena Vista  Wednesday, May 22  5:30 - 6:30 p.m. 

La Cañada Thursday, May 23 5:00 - 6:30 p.m. 

La Honda STEAM Thursday, May 23 5:00 - 6:00 p.m.     

Fillmore Wednesday, May 29 4:30 – 6:30 p.m.  

Crestview Wednesday, May 29 4:30 - 6:30 p.m.  
 
 
*   Eighth Grade Parent Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

 


